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Einsatzbericht  

Einsatz-Nummer: ENM20210930_144 

Bereich:   Umspannwerk UW AULA 

Beginn:   30.09.2021 08:36 Uhr 

Ende:   30.09.2021 09:33 Uhr 

 
 

Status: erledigt 

Ablauf: 

30.09.2021 08:36 Uhr  - 30.09.2021 08:42 Uhr  von 100% auf 30%  Dauer: 6,00 Min 

30.09.2021 08:42 Uhr  - 30.09.2021 09:19 Uhr  von 30% auf 60%  Dauer: 36,00 Min 

30.09.2021 09:19 Uhr  - 30.09.2021 09:33 Uhr  von 60% auf 80%  Dauer: 14,00 Min 

30.09.2021 09:33 Uhr  zurück auf 100% 

 

Einspeisegruppe:  

Windenergieanlage, Photovoltaikanlage 

Ursache:    

Netzengpass EEG 

Überlastete Betriebsmittel: 

  

Besonderheiten/Bemerkungen: 

  

EEG Anlagennummer: 
700029157 
700000302 
700030120 
700038102 
700032061 
  
EEG Anlagenschlüssel: 

  

Einspeisemanagement


